OPEESA

POWERING DISTRIBUTOR SUCCESS

DISTRIBUTOR MEMBERS

*Date Changes Were Received

BRYAN EQUIPMENT SALES, INC. *9/2023
6300 Smith Road

Loveland, OH 45140

Tel: 513.248.

2000 Fax: 513.248.5469
info@bryanequipment.com

Website: www.bryanequipment.com

Rick Bryan, IV, Owner, CEO
rbiv@bryanequipment.com

Scott Walker, President
scottw@bryanequipment.com

Major Vendor: Stihl, Inc.

CARSWELL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY *10/2023
3750 North Liberty Street

Winston Salem, NC 27105

Tel: 336.767.7700 Fax: 336.767.8802
sales@carswelldist.com

Website: www.carswelldist.com

Michael Fairfax, Sales Mgr - Carswell/OEI
mfairfax@carswelldist.com

Bill Parsley, Chairman
bparsley@carswelldist.com

Robert Parsley, CFO
rparsley@carswelldist.com

Will Parsley, President, CEO
wparsley@carswelldist.com

Eric Rauschenberg, Marketing Manager
erauschenberg@carswelldist.com

Jim Steele, Sales Manager - Carswell/OEI
jimsteele@gmail.com

Branches:
Carswell/OEl
2400 Mount Zion Road
Greenwood AR 72936
Shannon Willsey, General Manage

Major Vendors: Bob Cat, Classen, Encore, Greenworks, Little Wonder, Mantis, Red Max, Rotary, Ryan,
Solis, Tecumseh, Worldlawn
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COATES LANDSCAPE SUPPLY *10/2023
2960 S 2000 W

Rexburg, ID 83440

Mailing Address: PO Box 305

Rexburg, ID 83440

Tel: 208.656.0600 Fax:208.656.0611
Website: www.coatespower.com

Blair Coates, President
blair@coatespower.com

Chase Coates, Vice President
chase@coatespower.com

Dan Coates, Dealer Integration & Training
dan@coatespower.com

Michelle Coates, CFO
michelle@coatespower.com

Phillip Coates, Vice President
phillip@coatespower.com

Preston Farner, General Sales Manager
preston@coatespower.com

Andy Linger, Service Manager
andy@coatespower.com

Major Vendors: Eco Lawn, Walker Manufacturing Co., Kunz Engineering, Inc.

CONGDON ASSOCIATES DISTRIBUTION COMPANY CADCO *2/2024
8 McFadden Road

Easton, PA 18045

Tel: 908.213.0303 Fax: 908.213.1881

Website: www.cadcodist.com

Tim Congdon, CEO
timc@cadcodist.com

Matthew T. Congdon, President & COO
mattc@cadcodist.com

Ryan Adams, Controller
ryana@cadcodist.com

Tamer Serry Inside Sales & Mrkt Mgr
tamers@cadcodist.com

James Vasko, Inside Sales
jamesv@cadcodist.com

Marlin Weaver, Sales Manager
marlinw@cadcodist.com

George Smith, Parts Manager
georges@cadcodist.com

Jeff Barrows, Tech Service Manager
jbarrows@cadcodist.com

Major Vendors: Ferris, Fraden, Ground Logic, Mean Green Machine, SnowEXx, Spider, Stinger, TurfEx,
World Lawn
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CPT CANADA POWER TECH., LTD.

161 Watline Avenue

Mississauga, ON, Canada L4Z 1P2

Tel: 905.890.6900 Fax: 905.890.7481
Website: www.canadapowertech.com

Gavin Bequiri, President
gbequiri@canadapowertech.com Tim Bequiri, Chairman
tbequiri@idirect.ca

Chris Critchley, Sales Manager
ccritchley@canadapowertech.com

Canadian Branches:
101-10821-182 Street
Edmonton, AB T5S 1J5

224 Migneron Street
Ville St. Laurent, PQ, H4T 1Y7

131 Queen St, Unit 3
Woodstock, NB, E7TM 2MB

Major Vendors: Campbell Hausfeld, Generac, Husqvarna Outdoor Products, Jiffy & Ardisam, Kohler,
Oregon, Solo, Tecumseh

CRADER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY *9/2023
Highway 34 West

Marble Hill, MO 63764

Tel: 573.238.2675 Fax: 573.238.3088
Website: www.cdcbmestihl.com

Stan Beel, Vice President
beels@cdcstihl.biz

Chase Brooks, Sales Manager South
brooksc@cdcstihl.biz

Roxanne Brown, Marketing Director
brownr@cdcstihl.biz

Bob Clubb, Sales Manager - North
clubbb@cdcstihl.biz

Scott Crader, President
cradersc@cdcstihl.biz

Stanley L. Crader, Chairman of the Board
craders@cdcstihl.biz

Robin Hastings, GM Blue Mountain
hastingsr@cdcstihl.biz

Branch:
Blue Mountain Equipment
1800 South Airport Road
McKinney TX 75069

Major Vendor: Stihl
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EDM DISTRIBUTING *9/2023

1251 East Street South

Suffield, CT 06078

Tel: 860.623.9336 Fax: 860.292.1621
Website: www.edmdistributors.com

Joseph F. McLean, President
imclean@edmdistributors.com

Major Vendors: Brown Mfg., D’'ttach, Maruyama, Spyker, Wright Mfg.

FLORIDA OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT, INC. *10/2023
2691 Dardanelle Drive

Orlando, FL 32808-5143

Tel: 407.295.5010 Fax: 407.295.7960
foe@floridaoutdoor.com

Website: www.floridaoutdoor.com

Benny DeShetler, General Manager
bdeshetler@floridaoutdoor.com
Keith DeShetler, Vice President
kdeshetler@floridaoutdoor.com
Mark DeShetler, President
mdeshetler@floridaoutdoor.com
Delana McGuire, Controller
dmcguire@floridaoutdoor.com
Andy Sadlon, Service Manager
asadlon@floridaoutdoor.com
Greg Thompson, Sales Manager
gthompson@floridaoutdoor.com

Major Vendors: Billy Goat, Echo, Scag, Shindaiwa

GARDNER, INC. *12/2023

3641 Interchange Road

Columbus, OH 43204

Tel: 888-GARDNER Fax: 614.456.4001
Website: www.gardnerinc.com

Ted Finn, CEO/Owner
tedf@gardnerinc.com

Scott Harris, EVP, Sales & Marketing
sharris@gardnerinc.com

Rick Jackson, Sales Manager
ricki@gardnerinc.com

Todd Slawson, Corporate President
todds@gardnerinc.com

Alex Wyatt, VP — National Accounts
awyatt@gardnerinc.com

Branches:
Boston, MA Jacksonville, FL Portland, OR
Greensboro, NC Memphis, TN

Major Vendors: Accelerator, Agri-Fab, Ambrogio, B3C, BCS America, Carlisle, CAT Diamond Blades,
Champion, Cub Cadet, DR Power, Generac, HomelLite, Husqvarna, Hustler, Hydro-Gear, Karcher, Kohler,
NGK, Oregon, Rhino, SBDO, Simpson, SpeeCo, Tecumseh, Troy-Bilt, TRU South, Tuff Torqg, TTI, Umount,
VP Fuel, Walbro, ZAMA
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HAYWARD DISTRIBUTING COMPANY *1/2024

4061 Perimeter Drive

Columbus, OH 43228

Tel: 614.272.5953 Fax: 614.272.5959

Website: www.haydist.com

Jeff Budde, CFO
jeffoudde@haydist.com

Matt Budde, Co-CEO & Chairman
mbudde@haydist.com

Greg Clouse, Director of Sales
gclouse@haydist.com

Arin Monroe, Co-CEO & President
amonroe@haydist.com

Jason Teman, Director of Sales
jteman@haydist.com

Major Vendors: Bobcat, Brown, Classen, Encore, EGO, EZ Trench, Honda, Kanga, Little Wonder, Mantis,
Maruyama, Meyer, MHP Girills, Rhino, Ryan, Spyker, Steiner

KPM EXCEPTIONAL, LLC *10/2023

One Exceptional Way

Landing, NJ 07850

Tel: 973.584.5400 Fax: 973.584.6813
Website: www.kpmedi.com

Glenn Beyerl, President/CEO
grbeyerl@kpmedi.com

David Dollard, VP of Sales & Marketing
david@kpmedi.com

Nicholas (Nick) Fierle, GM, Buffalo Oper.
nick@kpmedi.com

Donna Grenot, Secretary, Treasurer, CFO
donna@kpmedi.com

Jesse Hellyer, VP of Operations
jesse@kpmedi.com

Michael (Gino) Martin, Vice President
gino@kpmedi.com

Major Vendors: Bluebird, Grass Gobbler, Rinnai, Scag, SnoWay, Toyotomi, Velke, Vortexx, Wright Mfg

LAWN EQUIPMENT PARTS COMPANY *10/2023
1475 River Road

Marietta, PA 17547

Tel: 717.426.5200 Fax: 717.426.5206
Website: www.lepco.com

Jeff Clark, President
iclark@lepco.com

Emily Fritz, Marketing Manager
efritz@lepco.com

Mark Hessinger, Vice President
mhessinger@lepco.com

Chris Hyrb, VP, General Manager
chyrb@lepco.com
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Rob Kintner, Chief Financial Officer, Dir.
IT & Human Services
rkintner@lepco.com
Jacques Pereira, Sales Manager
ipereira@lepco.com
Dave Peterson, Sales Manager
dpeterson@lepco.com

Major Vendors: Billy Goat, Brown, Echo, Exmark, Shindaiwa

LEE OUTDOOR POWER, LLC. *10/25/22
3045 Knight Avenue

Waycross, GA 31503

Tel: 912.284.9900 Fax: 912.284.0510
Website: www.LeeOutdoorPower.com

Justin M. Baxley, President
justinb@leeoutdoorpower.com

Major Vendors: EcolLawn Applicators, Spyker Spreaders, Walker Mowers

LL JOHNSON DISTRIBUTING CO. *10/2023
4700 Holly Street

Denver, CO 80216

Tel: 303.394.6656

Website: www.lljohnson.com

Scott Fritchie, Division Manager
sfritchie@lljohnson.com

Jim Johnson, President CEO
jiohnson@lljohnson.com

Products/Services: Blue Bird, Maruyama, MFG, Power Equipment, Scag, Schiller G.C., SnowEx, Toro,
Wright

MARR BROS., INC. *10/2023

423 E Jefferson Blvd.

Dallas, TX 75203

Tel: 214.948.7387 Fax: 214.946.6259
Website: www.marrbros.com

Michael Gholson, Sales Manager
michael.gholson@marrbros.com

Russell Marr, President
russmarr@marrbros.com

Major Vendors: Aspen Fuel, Country Clipper, DR Power, Eclipse Canopies EHP/Husqvarna, Generac,
Hydro-Gear, Kohler, MTD, MacKissic, McLane, Michelin, Subaru, Tecumseh, Troy Bilt, TruFuel, VP Fuel,
Walbro, Zama
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MEDART ENGINE *10/2023

124 Manufacturers Drive

St. Louis, MO 63010-4727

Tel: 636.282.2300 Fax: 888.510.3100
Website: www.medartengine.com

Andy Heck, CFO
aheck@medartinc.com

John Hedges, Dir. of Business Dev.
jhedges@medartengine.com

Mike Krueger, OEM Sales Director
mrkrueger@medartengine.com

Griffin Medart, Assistant VP
gmedart@medartengine.com

Mike Medart, President
immedart@medartinc.com

Tyler Nelson, Dir. of Logistics & Northern

Operations

tnelson@medartengine.com

Scott Rutledge, Director of Sales
srutledge@medartengine.com

Wayne Taake, VP & General Manager
wntaake@medartengine.com

Branches:

10310 High Point Road 4895 South Belt Central Drive
Olive Branch, MS 38654 Houston, TX 77048

9630 Woodend Road 3801 Thurston Avenue
Edwardsville, KS 66111 Anoka, MN 55303

Major Vendors: Accelerator, Agri-Fab, Ambrogio, Cat Diamond Tools, Champion, Comet, Efco,
Flambeau, Grass Gobbler, Hayes, Hydro-Gear, Jungle Jim’s, Kisol, Kohler, LCT, Noram, NGK, NOCO,
Opti, Oregon Tool, Peerless, Pix, Power Pro, Rhino, Stanley Black & Decker, Sunfire Heaters, Tecumseh,
Toro, Troybilt, Tuff Top, Velke, Umount VP Fuel

MIDWEST EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO. *10/2023

2145 Bergdolt Road

Evansville, IN 47711

Mailing Address: PO Box 4627

Evansville, IN 47724

Tel: 812.425.6216 Fax: 812.425.6294

mail@mweco.com

Website: www.mweco.com

Glenn Heseman, President, CEO
glennh@mweco.com

Justin Naumovitz, Director of Sales
justinn@mweco.com

Rob Reynolds, Vice President, COO
robr@mweco.com

Brad Smith, Controller
brads@mweco.com

Scott Tindle, Dir. Of Customer Support
scottt@mweco.com

Major Vendors: Billy Goat, Echo, Scag, Shindaiwa,
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OSCAR WILSON ENGINES & PARTS -*9/2023
826 Lonestar Drive

O'Fallon, MO 63366

Tel: 800.873.6722 Fax: 800.873.6720
sales@oscar-wilson.com

Website: www.oscar-wilson.com

Steven M. Purdy, President
smpurdy@oscar-wilson.com

Major Vendors: Aspen Fuel, Dixie Chopper, Encore, Generac, Husqvarna Outdoor Products, Hydro-Gear,
Maruyama, Oregon, Stanley Black & Decker/MTD Products, Stinger, TruSouth

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS *11/2023
2721 Discovery Drive

Raleigh, NC 27616

Mailing Address: PO Box 58494

Raleigh, NC 27658-8494

Tel: 919.876.6937 Fax: 919.850.9163
Website: www.oedinc.com

John Dobbins, General Manager
jdobbins@oedinc.com

Paul Gillis, Inventory Control Manager
paillis@oedinc.com

Chris Lynn, Operations Manager
clynn@oedinc.com

Gregg Mangum, Senior Service Assoc.
gmangum@oedinc.com

Bob Mitchell, Controller
bmitchell@oedinc.com

Lori White, Advertising Manager/State
Contract Coordinator
Iwhite@oedinc.com

Rob Zucker, President
rzucker@oedinc.com

Rob Zucker, Sales Manager
rzucker@oedinc.com

David Zucker, Vice President
dzucker@oedinc.com

Major Vendors: Brown, Echo, Shindaiwa, Wright, Walker, Vortexx

PACE, INC. - *10/2023

739 S Mill St.

Plymouth, Ml 48170

Tel: 734.453.6258 Fax: 800.732.5447
Website: www.pacelink.com

Dave Bomers, Vice President
daveb@pacelink.com

Ruben Dominguez, CIO
rubend@pacelink.com

Jason Fox, Sales Director
jasonf@pacelink.com
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Shawn Hill, VP Operations
shawnh@pacelink.com

Chris Saxton, President
chriss@pacelink.com

Lauren Saxton Nassar, HR Manager
laurenn@pacelink.com

Pam Tigani, VP Finance
pamt@pacelink.com

Branches:

2130 Interstate Drive 211 W Stephenie
Lakeland, FL 33805 Cortland IL 6011
5850 Alder Avenue 16750 SE Kens Ct
Sacramento, CA 95828 Milwaukie, OR 97267

Major Vendors: Accelerator, Barreto, Bluebird, Brown, EcoLawn, Ferris, Honda Engines, Honda Power
Equipment, Jacto, Little Wonder/Mantis/Classen, MacKissic, Power Trim Edgers, Portable Winch, Power
Pro, Pro Power Products, Rhino, Ryan, Scag, SnoWay, Trynex/SnowEXx, Vortexx, Wright

POWER DISTRIBUTORS *10/2023
3700 Paragon Drive

Columbus, OH 43228

Tel: 800.554.3336

Website: www.powerdistributors.com

Darold Dunham, VP Marketing
darold.dunham@powerdistributors.com

Major Vendors: Briggs & Stratton, Masport, Oregon

POWER EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS *10/2023
69250 Burke Drive

Richmond, Ml 48062

Tel: 800.624.2932 Fax: 800.562.1956
sales@poweregp.com

Website: www.poweregp.com

Bev DeVriendt, President
bev@poweregp.com

Ron DeVriendt, Executive Vice President
rdevriendt@powereqp.com

Branches:
500 Jerry Steele Lane
McDonough, GA 3025

Tel: 800.955.4655 Fax: 800.957.7074

Major Vendors: Accelerator, Billy Goat, Champion Spark Plugs Exmark, Grass Gobbler, Kohler, McLane,
Ohio Steel, Power Trim, Velke, Z-Turf Equipment
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POWER TOOL COMPANY *1/13/22

1709 Lamons Lane

Johnson City, TN 37602

Mailing Address: PO Box 5987

Johnson City, TN 37602

Tel: 423.926.2174 Fax: 423.926.1679
sales@powertoolco.com

Website: www.powertoolco.com

Chris Blocker, President
chris.blocker@powertoolco.com

Jeremiah Gregory, Sales & Marketing Mgr
jeremiah.gregory@powertoolco.com

Ed Walls, Technology Manager
ed.walls@powertoolco.com

Fred Whitson, Chairman
f.whitson@powertoolco.com

Major Vendors: Scag, Velke

PRECISION WORK, INC *10/2023

75 Harbor Road

Port Washington, NY 11050

Tel: 516.883.2002 Fax: 516.883.1400
Website: www.precisionworkinc.com

Carol Bonewicz, Controller
carolb@precisionworkinc.com
Steven Fregeau, Sales Manager
stevef@precisionworkinc.com
Steve Jacklitsch, Parts Manager
Stevej@precisionworkinc.com
Sean Patterson, Business Dev. Manager
seanp@precisionworkinc.com
Ardwin Pena, Service Manager
artiep@precisionworkinc.com
Jeffrey Plotka, President
jeff@precisionworkinc.com
Adam Rose, Operations Manager
adamr@precisionworkinc.com

Major Vendors: Classen, Ecolawn Applicators, The Square Barrel, Walker Manufacturing Company

RBI CORPORATION- *12/13/22

10201 Cedar Ridge Drive

Ashland VA 23005

Mailing Address: PO Box 9318

Richmond, VA 23227

Tel: 804.550.2210 Fax: 800.947.1335
Website: www.rbicorp.com

Lucas Mezzenga, CEO
Imezzenga@rbicorp.com

Tom Miller, Chairman
tmiller@rbicorp.com

Major Vendors: Oregon


mailto:sales@powertoolco.com
http://www.powertoolco.com/
mailto:chris.blocker@powertoolco.com
mailto:jeremiah.gregory@powertoolco.com
mailto:ed.walls@powertoolco.com
mailto:f.whitson@powertoolco.com
http://www.precisionworkinc.com/
mailto:carolb@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:stevef@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:Stevej@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:seanp@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:artiep@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:jeff@precisionworkinc.com
mailto:adamr@precisionworkinc.com
http://www.rbicorp.com/
mailto:lmezzenga@rbicorp.com
mailto:tmiller@rbicorp.com

ROBERTS SUPPLY, INC. *10/2023

4203 Metric Drive

Winter Park, FL 32792-6897

Tel: 407.657.5555 Fax: 407.657.4007
Website: www.robertssupply.com

Marc Scalora, Sales Manager
m.scalora@robertssupply.com
Lorri Sklar, Vice President
l.sklar@robertssupply.com
Craig Vining, Controller
c.vining@robertssupply.com
Mark Vining, President
m.vining@robertssupply.com

Major Vendors: Exmark, Jacto, Tru-Fuel

SMITHS SOUTH-CENTRAL SALES, LLC *10/2023
1802 South Arkansas Street

Springhill, LA 71075

Mailing Address: PO Box 578

Springhill, LA 71075

Tel: 318.539.2594 Fax: 318.539.4712
info@smithssc.com

Website: www.smithssc.com

Robert N. Smith, President
rsmith@smithssc.com

Tommy Stahl, Sales Manager
tstahl@smithssc.com

Rose S. Taliaferro, Vice President
rtaliaferro@smithssc.com

Major Vendors: Comet-USA, EMAK, Encore, Firman, Jacto, Maruyama, Oregon, Portable Winch,
PumpTEC, Rhino Tool, SBD/MTD, Schiller Grounds Care, TruFuel, Yamaha, Yat

STEVEN WILLAND *1/2024

23 US Highway 206

Augusta, NJ 07822

Tel: 973.579.5656 Fax:
Website: www.swi-distribution.com

Steffen Willand, Vice President
stefwilland@stevenwillandinc.com

Major Vendor: : Redmax/Husqvarna, Greenworks Commercial, Little Wonder/ Classen

STIHL SOUTHEAST, INC. *10/2023
2904 Tradeport Drive

Orlando, FL 32824

Tel: 407.240.7900 Fax:
Website: www.stihlse.com

Mark Bixler, President
markb@stihlse.com

Major Vendor: Stihl
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STIHL SOUTHWEST, INC. *10/2023

2730 S River Creek Drive

Malvern, AR 72104

Mailing Address: PO Box 518

Malvern, AR 72104

Tel: 501.332.2788 Fax: 501.337.4393
Website: www.stihlsw.com

Bruce Brittain, CFO
bruceb@stihlsw.com
Susan Brittain, President
susanb@stihlsw.com
Adam Hanks, Manager-Sales & Technical
adamh@stihlsw.com

Major Vendor: Stihl

SUPERIOR IMPLEMENT & SUPPLY CO. *11/8/22

3590 St. Rt. 571 W

Greenville, OH 45331

Mailing Address: PO Box 470

Greenville, OH 45331

Tel: 937.548.2171 Fax: 937.548.1694 Website: www.sisco-inc.com

Gail Overholser, Secretary/Treasurer
gail@sisco-inc.com

Josh Overholser, President
josh@sisco-inc.com

Major Vendor: Grasshopper

TIDEWATER POWER EQUIPMENT, INC. *10/2023
3760 E. Virginia Beach Blvd, Suite A

Norfolk, VA 23502

Tel: 757.464.1755 Fax: 757.464.2054
info@tpeco.com

Website: www.tpeco.com

Nathan Hatcher, VP Sales
nhatcher@tpeco.com

Todd Winstead, President
twinstead@tpeco.com

Branch:
7206 Cessna Drive
Greensboro, NC 27409
Nickki Schembari, Facility Manager

Major Vendors: Belle, Bluebird, Dewalt, Ecolawn, E-Z Trench, Honda Engines, Honda Power Equipment,
Hustler Turf Equipment, Jacto, Rhino


http://www.stihlsw.com/
mailto:bruceb@stihlsw.com
mailto:susanb@stihlsw.com
mailto:adamh@stihlsw.com
http://www.sisco-inc.com/
mailto:gail@sisco-inc.com
mailto:josh@sisco-inc.com
mailto:info@tpeco.com
http://www.tpeco.com/
mailto:nhatcher@tpeco.com
mailto:twinstead@tpeco.com

TOP EQUIPMENT *10/2023

2301 Airport Road

Georgetown, TX 78628

Tel: 512.863.2998 Fax: 512.863.8050
Website: www.topequipment.net

Kim Chapman, AR Comptroller
kimchapman@topequipment.net
Greg Edgerton, Sales Manager
gregedgerton@topequipment.net
Dennis Elliott, General Manager
dennis@topequipment.net
Mike Elliott, Vice President
mikeelliott@topequipment.net
Tim Elliott, President
timelliott@topequipment.net
John Garay, Sales Manager
johngaray@topequipment.net
James Goin, Service Manager
jamesgoin@topequipment.ne t

Major Vendors: Billy Goat, Echo, Scag, Shindaiwa

Walker Mid-America *10/27/22

22501 E. 299

Harrisonville, MO 64701

Tel: 816.884.5530 Fax: 816.884.5781
Website: www.walkermidamerica.com

Douglas Hartzler, CEO/President
doug@walkermidamerica.com

Major Vendors: Walker, Ecolawn


http://www.topequipment.net/
mailto:kimchapman@topequipment.net
mailto:gregedgerton@topequipment.net
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